Rudi CORSTJENS
hamok
Course : LD

Distance : 7200m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:21:57 (11'22"/km)

Nationale 1/ 2014
Saanhoeve 23.2.2014
Omega

21/33 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Jiri BOUCHAL
2. Michel VAN DONGEN
3. Petr
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0:42:44
0:50:30
0:52:44
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